Newsroom English
May 11, 2022

3

min

arku

Contact


https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://perkinscoie.com/news/press-release/perkins-coie-secures-favorable-ruling-us-international-trade-commission-client
https://www.perkinscoie.com/en/professionals/john-d-esterhay.html
https://www.perkinscoie.com/en/professionals/ruben-tyler-kendrick.html
https://www.perkinscoie.com/en/professionals/wei-yuan.html
https://usitc.gov/secretary/fed_reg_notices/337/337_1256_notice03172021sgl.pdf
https://www.perkinscoie.com/zh/index.html
mailto:JCole@perkinscoie.com
https://www.perkinscoie.com/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com

Kevin J. Patariu ???

K Patariu@perkinscoie.com

858.720.5726

??? John P. Schnurer

JSchnurer @perkinscoie.com
anl

858.720.5705

John D. Esterhay

JEsterhay @perkinscoie.com

858.720.5758

?? Bing Ai

?777?

Ai@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5707



https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/kevin-j-patariu-pankaiwen
mailto:KPatariu@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5726
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/shiliangjia-john-p-schnurer
mailto:JSchnurer@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5705
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/john-d-esterhay
mailto:JEsterhay@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5758
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/aibing-bing-ai
mailto:Ai@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5707

Evan S. Day

EDay@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5700

Ruben Tyler Kendrick

Counsdl
RKendrick@ grki nscoie.com  206.359.8375

?? Waeai Yuan

WY uan@perkinscoie.com  858.720.5798

Exploremorein

Intellectual Property Law

Mediainquiries


https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/evan-s-day
mailto:EDay@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5700
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/ruben-tyler-kendrick
mailto:RKendrick@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8375
https://perkinscoie.com/zh-hans/professionals/yuanwei-wei-yuan
mailto:WYuan@perkinscoie.com
tel:858.720.5798
https://perkinscoie.com/services/intellectual-property-law

